Hearsay Old Fashioned & &

One of a Kind Hearsay infused Woodford Reserve
Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, orange

Tea Thyme I

Fuji World Whiskey, Rothman & Winter Peach, lemon
juice, agave, thyme, green tea powder, cream

Sage Advice T®
Remy Martin VSOP, sage syrup, lime juice,
cardamom bitters, egg whites, sage leaves

Whitney &
Stoli Razberi Vodka, Cassis, champagne, blackberries,
lemon juice

Flaming Leah ?
Stoli Vodka, strawberries, mint, lime juice

Pear of Aces &

Herradura Reposado, St George Spiced

Pear, Martine Honeysuckle liqueur, lemon juice,
pear nectar, cinnamon sugar rim

Blueberries in Havana @

SelvaRey Coconut Rum, blueberries, mint, lime juice
Espresso Martini N¢

SelvaRey Chocolate Rum, Lavazza Espresso, Kahlua
Bijoux Cosmo?

Stoli Elit, St. Germain, white cranberry juice,

lime juice

Fig'n Chic ]

400 Conejos Espadin Mezcal, lemon juice,

Fig Preserves, saba, rosemary

Lady Luck T @
Maestro Dobel Diamante, tamarind syrup, lime juice,
blackberries, cardamom bitters, egg white

Pink Delicious ¥
Fords Gin, St. Germain, Peychaud's Bitters,
champagne, grapefruit juice

MOCKTAILS

Add CBD (5mg)+$5

Flameless Leah
strawberry, lime, mint, coconut water

Pineapple Express
pineapple juice, guava syrup, lemon-lime soda

Blackberry No-Jito
muddled blackberries, lime, mint, sugar,
Pellegrino

Cucumber Cooler

muddled cucumber & cilantro, lime,
coconut water

WINE FAVORITES

WHITE WINE >
Chardonnay Y
Napa Cellars, Napa Valley, CA 10
Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River, CA 13
Siduri, Willamette Valley, Oregon 16
Pinot Grigio

Bollini, Alto Adige, IT 10
Santa Margherita Alto Adige, IT 13
Sauvignon Blanc

Crowded House, Marlborough, NZ 10
Duckhorn, North Coast, CA 14

Cakebread, Sauvignon Blanc
Napa Valley, CA

Domaine Delaporte Sancerre,
Loire Valley, FR

Sparkling
JP Chenet, Blanc de Blanc Brut, FR 12
La Marca, Prosecco 13

Bisol Prosecco, Veneto, IT
Schramsberg, Blanc de Noirs, CA

Champagne
Veuve Cliquot
Dom Perignon

LUNCH & DINNER

COCKTAIL FAVORITES

Y

13
16
19

13
16

13
17

15

14

13

13

13

14

15

14

14

13

16

14

36
46
62

36
46

36
a8
70

10

30

500

I ?e¢ GREEN

|
I|IH£0§§SAY

RED WINE &) %
Cabernet Sauvignon Y

Joel Gott, CA n 14
Penfolds, Bin 389, McLaren Vale, AUS 16 23
Austin, Paso Robles, CA 14 17

Quilt, Napa Valley, CA

Austin Hope, Paso Robles, CA
Frank Family, Napa Valley, CA
Stags’ Leap Winery, Napa Valley, CA
Caymus, Napa Valley, CA

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley, CA

Pinot Noir
Boen, CA 12 15
Belle Glos, Balade, CA 17 22
Ken Wright Cellars, Willamette 14 17
Valley, WA

Belle Glos, Clark and Telephone,
Santa Maria Valley, CA
Resonance, Willamette Valley, OR
Hartford, Russian River, CA

Merlot
Decoy “Limited” Alexander Valley, CA 15 18
Cakebread, Napa, CA

Others

The Pessimist, Paso Robles, CA 12 15
Catena Malbec, Mendoza, ARG 13 16
AIX Rosé, Provence, FR 12 15

Achaval Ferrer Quimera, Mendoza, ARG

DRAFT BEERS

Karbach Hopadillo
Karbach Love Street
Karbach Crawford Bock
Bud Light

Guiness

Michelob Ultra

Mini Boss IPA
Bucklebunny

Shiner Bock

Saint Arnold Seasonal
Stella Artois

Voodoo Ranger
Yuengling

H-Town Pilsner

East Cider

Galveston Brewing Low Tide
Galveston Brewing Tiki Wheat
Modelo Especial

Dos XX

Blue Moon

Yuengling Flight
Houston Spindletap
Twisted X McConauhaze

Fat Tire

70
48
52
85
99
10
130
140

44
62
48

60
80

42
10

44
46
a4
80

6.5

6.5

© 00 N O N O©

N N
mm@“\l\l

[ - -]

REV.01.20.25—



