## COCKTAIL FAVORITES

Hearsay Old Fashioned   One of a Kind Hearsay infused Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, orange	•
Tea Thyme  Fuji World Whiskey, Rothman & Winter Peach, lemon juice, agave, thyme, green tea powder, cream	ļ
Sage Advice TO Remy Martin VSOP, sage syrup, lime juice, cardamom bitters, egg whites, sage leaves	}
Whitney Stoli Razberi Vodka, Cassis, champagne, blackberries, lemon juice	}
Flaming Leah   Stoli Vodka, strawberries, mint, lime juice	}
Pear of Aces Herradura Reposado, St George Spiced Pear, Martine Honeysuckle liqueur, lemon juice, pear nectar, cinnamon sugar rim	ŀ
Blueberries in Havana SelvaRey Coconut Rum, blueberries, mint, lime juice	;
Espresso Martini ☐ SelvaRey Chocolate Rum, Lavazza Espresso, Kahlua	ļ
Bijoux Cosmo   Stoli Elit, St. Germain, white cranberry juice, lime juice	ŀ
Fig'n Chic 400 Conejos Espadin Mezcal, lemon juice, Fig Preserves, saba, rosemary	}
Lady Luck ?	ì

## **MOCKTAILS**

Pink Delicious ?

champagne, grapefruit juice

Fords Gin, St. Germain, Peychaud's Bitters,

Add CBD (5mg)+\$5

Flameless Leah strawberry, lime, mint, coconut water	8
Pineapple Express pineapple juice, guava syrup, lemon-lime soda	8
Blackberry No-Jito muddled blackberries, lime, mint, sugar, Pellegrino	8
Cucumber Cooler muddled cucumber & cilantro, lime, coconut water	8

## WINE FAVORITES

WHITE WINE Chardonnay Napa Cellars, Napa Valley, CA Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River, CA Siduri, Willamette Valley, Oregon	10 13 16	13 16 19	36 46 62
<b>Pinot Grigio</b> Bollini, Alto Adige, IT Santa Margherita Alto Adige, IT	10 13	13 16	36 46
Sauvignon Blanc Crowded House, Marlborough, NZ Duckhorn, North Coast, CA Cakebread, Sauvignon Blanc Napa Valley, CA Domaine Delaporte Sancerre, Loire Valley, FR	10 14	13 17	36 48 70 110
Sparkling JP Chenet, Blanc de Blanc Brut, FR La Marca, Prosecco Bisol Prosecco, Veneto, IT Schramsberg, Blanc de Noirs, CA	12 13		30 85
Champagne Veuve Cliquot Dom Perignon			98 500



RED WINE Cabernet Sauvignon Joel Gott, CA Penfolds, Bin 389, McLaren Vale, AUS Austin, Paso Robles, CA Quilt, Napa Valley, CA Austin Hope, Paso Robles, CA Frank Family, Napa Valley, CA Stags' Leap Winery, Napa Valley, CA Caymus, Napa Valley, CA Silver Oak, Alexander Valley, CA	11 16 14	14 23 17	41 70 48 52 85 99 110 130 140
Pinot Noir Boen, CA Belle Glos, Balade, CA Ken Wright Cellars, Willamette Valley, WA Belle Glos, Clark and Telephone, Santa Maria Valley, CA Resonance, Willamette Valley, OR Hartford, Russian River, CA	12 17 14	15 22 17	44 62 48 65 60 80
Merlot Decoy "Limited" Alexander Valley, CA Cakebread, Napa, CA	15	18	42 110
Others The Pessimist, Paso Robles, CA Catena Malbec, Mendoza, ARG AIX Rosé, Provence, FR Achaval Ferrer Quimera, Mendoza, ARG	12 13 12	15 16 15	44 46 44 80

## **DRAFT BEERS**

Karbach Hopadillo	8
Karbach Love Street	7
Karbach Crawford Bock	7
Bud Light	6.5
Guiness	9
Michelob Ultra	6.5
Mini Boss IPA	9
Bucklebunny	7
Shiner Bock	6
Saint Arnold Seasonal	7
Stella Artois	8
Voodoo Ranger	9
Yuengling	6.5
H-Town Pilsner	7
East Cider	7
Galveston Brewing Low Tide	8
Galveston Brewing Tiki Wheat	8
Modelo Especial	7.5
Dos XX	7.5
Blue Moon	8
Yuengling Flight	6
Houston Spindletap	10
Twisted X McConauhaze	9
Fat Tire	8